По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: hbd@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://herolab.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

• UV protection shield as option, only!
Laborgeräte GmbH
All Herolab products carry the CE sign. The transilluminators are built according to DIN EN 61010-1.
Herolab has its own Quality Management System which is according to ISO 9001.
Herolab reserves the right for technical changes without prior notice.
3. Advanced class – Multiwave or variable intensity control
• Standard housing
• Duo: with two wavelengths / Trio: with three wavelengths in one unit  →S/M/L
• Every combination of wavelengths is possible
• With intensity switch 100 % - 75 % or
with variable electronic intensity control  →V
• Adjustable UV protection shield inclusive
  Three different wavelengths:
  Short wavelength S          Mid wavelength M   Long wavelength L
      Five different sizes:
  UVT-14 – Filter size 11 x 14 cm: Dimensions of the housing: 266 x 186 x 80 mm
 UVT-22 – Filter size 14 x 22 cm: Dimensions of the housing: 266 x 186 x 80 mm
 UVT-20 – Filter size 20 x 20 cm: Dimensions of the housing: 470 x 340 x 135 mm
 or 310 x 316 x 80 mm (Economy)
 UVT-28 – Filter size 22 x 28 cm: Dimensions of the housing: 470 x 340 x 135 mm
 or 310 x 316 x 80 mm (Economy)
 UVT-40 – Filter size 20 x 40 cm: Dimensions of the housing: 470 x 340 x 135 mm
 or 310 x 316 x 80 mm (Economy)
→ All models are available in 115 V, as well.
Laborgeräte GmbH
All Herolab products carry the CE sign. The transilluminators are built according to DIN EN 61010-1.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Replacement filter with Stainless Steel frame, Gel scoops and Gel cutters on request
Caution:
UV light is dangerous for your eyes and your skin.
Always wear an adequate protection.
Laborgeräte GmbH
All Herolab products carry the CE sign. The transilluminators are built according to DIN EN 61010-1.
Herolab has its own Quality Management System which is according to ISO 9001.
Herolab reserves the right for technical changes without prior notice.
 Blue Light LED Transilluminators
➢ Excitation of SYBR Dyes or Ethidiumbromide
through Blue Light within range of about 470 nm
➢ No dangerous UV light is emitted
➢ No damaging of your DNA samples
Cat. No. Model Filter size Dimension of the housing
29 61 380 UVT-14-BE-LED 11 x 14 cm 266 x 186 x 80 mm
29 61 680 UVT-22-BE-LED 14 x 22 cm 266 x 186 x 80 mm
29 78 200 UVT-20-BE-LED 20 x 20 cm 310 x 316 x 80 mm
29 78 280 UVT-28-BE-LED 22 x 28 cm 310 x 316 x 80 mm
29 93 150 Orange Brille Please order separately with transilluminator
❖ Orange Glasses (please order separately)
• Protection from the high intensity of the LED light
• Recognition of the bands
   White Light LED Transilluminators
Cat. No. Model Filter size Dimension of the housing
29 61 480 UVT-14-WE-LED 11 x 14 cm 266 x 186 x 80 mm
29 61 780 UVT-22-WE-LED 14 x 22 cm 266 x 186 x 80 mm
29 78 300 UVT-20-WE-LED 20 x 20 cm 310 x 316 x 80 mm
29 75 280 UVT-28-WE-LED 22 x 28 cm 310 x 316 x 80 mm
➢ Advantages of the Herolab Blue Light LED transilluminators:
➢ Homogeneous Lightning of the filter because of:
• Installation of up to 450 basal, Premium quality LEDs in UVT-28
• Installation of a High-quality diffusor plate